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S C H E D U L E  U P D A T E



SITE DESIGN















STORMWATER MANAGEMENT



Stormwater Management Design – Improvements to Silver Creek 

PEAK FLOW RATE
REDUCED 
1-YEAR      35% 
25-YEAR   11.7%
100-YEAR  2.7%

RUNOFF VOLUME
REDUCED 
1-YEAR      10% 
10-YEAR   2%











FLOODPLAIN



N

DATA SOURCES REVIEWED
• FEMA MAP DATED JULY 7, 2014

• 2007 SILVER CREEK DRAINAGE 
STUDY – PREPARED BY BETA 

• SPECIAL STUDY OF SILVER 
CREEK BY US ARMY CORPS OF 
ENGINEERS – EARLY STAGES

Floodplain– Existing Conditions



Floodplain– Proposed Conditions



N
Floodplain– Existing Conditions



Floodplain– Proposed Conditions



IRRIGATION



M H H S  I R R I G A T I O N  W E L L  U P D A T E



M H H S  I R R I G A T I O N  W E L L  U P D A T E



M H H S  I R R I G A T I O N  W E L L  U P D A T E



I R R I G A T I O N  W E L L



I R R I G A T I O N  W E L L



M U N I C I P A L  W A T E R  –  A N N U A L  I N C R E A S E

= 4.75% INCREASE 
(PRIOR 6 YEARS AVG)



L I F E  C Y C L E  C O S T  A N A L Y S I S  –  S C E N A R I O  # 2  –  F I N A N C E D

Year
Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative

Principal 250,000$              1,250,000$          1,000,000$          
1 19,219$                19,219$                96,095$                96,095$                76,876$                76,876$                23,296$                23,296$                
2 19,219$                38,438$                96,095$                192,190$              76,876$                153,752$              24,403$                47,699$                
3 19,219$                57,657$                96,095$                288,286$              76,876$                230,628$              25,562$                73,260$                
4 19,219$                76,876$                96,095$                384,381$              76,876$                307,505$              26,776$                100,036$              
5 19,219$                96,095$                96,095$                480,476$              76,876$                384,381$              28,048$                128,084$              
6 19,219$                115,314$              96,095$                576,571$              76,876$                461,257$              29,380$                157,464$              
7 19,219$                134,533$              96,095$                672,666$              76,876$                538,133$              30,776$                188,239$              
8 19,219$                153,752$              96,095$                768,761$              76,876$                615,009$              32,237$                220,477$              
9 19,219$                172,971$              96,095$                864,857$              76,876$                691,885$              33,769$                254,245$              

10 19,219$                192,190$              96,095$                960,952$              76,876$                768,761$              35,373$                289,618$              
11 19,219$                211,409$              96,095$                1,057,047$          76,876$                845,638$              37,053$                326,671$              
12 19,219$                230,628$              96,095$                1,153,142$          76,876$                922,514$              38,813$                365,484$              
13 19,219$                249,847$              96,095$                1,249,237$          76,876$                999,390$              40,656$                406,140$              
14 19,219$                269,067$              96,095$                1,345,333$          76,876$                1,076,266$          42,588$                448,728$              
15 19,219$                288,286$              96,095$                1,441,428$          76,876$                1,153,142$          44,611$                493,338$              
16 19,219$                307,505$              96,095$                1,537,523$          76,876$                1,230,018$          46,730$                540,068$              
17 19,219$                326,724$              96,095$                1,633,618$          76,876$                1,306,894$          48,949$                589,017$              
18 19,219$                345,943$              96,095$                1,729,713$          76,876$                1,383,771$          51,274$                640,292$              
19 19,219$                365,162$              96,095$                1,825,808$          76,876$                1,460,647$          53,710$                694,001$              
20 19,219$                384,381$              96,095$                1,921,904$          76,876$                1,537,523$          56,261$                750,262$              

384,381$              1,921,904$          1,537,523$          750,262$              

*       WELL COSTS ANNUAL CALCULATION BASED ON BORROWED FUNDS - DATA ASSUMES 4.5% FOR 20 YEARS
**    MUNICIPAL WATER COSTS ASSUME 4.75% ANNUAL INCREASE BASED UPON PRIOR 6 YEARS DATA FROM FY2023 BCWA REPORT
***  ELECTRIC UTILITY COSTS NOT CAPTURED IN EITHER SCENARIO (ELECTRIC FOR IRRIGATION WELL WILL BE HIGHER)

FY 2023 Comprehensive Annual report – Bristol County Water Authority

 MUNICIPAL WATER:
4.75% Annual Increase 

MUNICIPAL WATER
ALTERNATIVE:

(2)15GPM wells + 50k gall tank 
TEST WELL RESULTS:

15GPM (need 5-6 wells)
IDEAL SCENARIO:

80GPM (1 well)

IRRIGATION WELL



L I F E  C Y C L E  C O S T  A N A L Y S I S  –  S C E N A R I O  # 2  –  F I N A N C E D



CONSTRUCTION LOGISTICS



M H H S  C O N S T R U C T I O N  L O G I S T I C S



M H H S  C O N S T R U C T I O N  L O G I S T I C S



M H H S  C O N S T R U C T I O N  L O G I S T I C S



CONSTRUCTION ALTERNATES



A D D  A L T E R N A T E S



T

T

ADD ALTERNATE #3:
BASEBALL FIELD

ADD ALTERNATE #1
PRESSBOX,  
GRANDSTAND & 
TOILETS

ADD ALTERNATE #2
LIGHTING AT TENNIS 
COURTS

ADD ALTERNATE #4:
TOILETS

S I T E  P L A N



840’’

E X I S T I N G  S I T E  P L A N



THANK YOU
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